
 
 
 

Health Homes Designated to Serve Children 
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Health Home Counties Designated to Serve 
Children 

Designated Contact for 
Children’s Designated Health 

Home 

Designation Status to Serve 
Children  

Adirondack Health Institute, 
Inc. 

Clinton, Essex, Franklin, 
Hamilton, St. Lawrence, 
Warren, Washington 
 
 

Emily Walter 

ewalter@ahihealth.org 

(518) 480-0111 Ext. 6 
 
Sarah Colvin  

scolvin@ahihealth.org 
 

Designated to Serve Children as of  
December 8, 2016 

Catholic Charities of 
Broome County -  
Encompass Health Home 
 

Albany, Allegany, Broome, 
Cattaraugus, Chautauqua, 
Cayuga, Chemung, Chenango, 
Clinton, Columbia, Cortland, 
Delaware, Erie, Essex, Franklin, 
Genesee, Greene, Hamilton, 
Herkimer, Jefferson, Lewis, 
Livingston, Madison, Monroe, 
Niagara, Oneida, Onondaga, 
Ontario, Orleans, Oswego, 
Otsego, Rensselaer, Saratoga, 
Schuyler, Seneca, St. 
Lawrence, Steuben, Tioga, 
Tompkins, Warren, Washington, 
Wayne, Wyoming, Yates. 
 

Lori Accardi 
laccardi@ccbc.net  
(607) 729-9166          
 
Tonya Brown 
tbrown@ccbc.net  
(607) 729-9166 

Designated to Serve Children as of 
December 8, 2016  

 
(Readiness Activities Continuing, 
Not Authorized to Operate in the 

following counties:  Fulton, 
Montgomery, Schenectady, 

Schoharie) 
 

*Designated to Serve Children in 
the counties of: Oswego, Schuyler, 
Seneca, Tioga, Tompkins, Warren 

and Washington as of May 11, 
2017. 

Central New York Health 
Home Network (CNYHHN 
Inc.) 

Albany, Rensselaer, 
Schenectady, Cayuga, 
Herkimer, Jefferson, Lewis, 
Madison, Oneida, St. Lawrence 

Jane Vail – (315)797-9057 ext.278 
Jane.vail@cnyhealthhome.net 
 
 

Designated to Serve Children as of 
March 1, 2017 

 

mailto:ewalter@ahihealth.org
mailto:scolvin@ahihealth.org
mailto:laccardi@ccbc.net
mailto:tbrown@ccbc.net
mailto:Jane.vail@cnyhealthhome.net


 
 
 

Health Home Counties Designated to Serve 
Children 

Designated Contact for 
Children’s Designated Health 

Home 

Designation Status to Serve 
Children  

Children’s Health Home of 
Western New York dba 
Oishei Healthy Kids 

Allegany, Cattaraugus, 
Chautauqua, Erie, Genesee, 
Niagara, Orleans, Wyoming 
 

Momba Chia  
mchia@kaleidahealth.org 
O:716-878-7807 
C:716-359-2390 
 
Kirsten Newby 
knewby@kaleidahealth.org  
O: 716-878-1354  
C: 716-364-2380  

Designated to Serve Children as of 
February 1, 2017 

 

Children’s Health Homes of 
Upstate New York, LLC 
(CHHUNY) 

Albany, Allegany, Broome, 
Cattaraugus, Cayuga, 
Chautauqua, Chemung, 
Chenango, Clinton, Columbia, 
Cortland, Delaware, Dutchess, 
Erie, Essex, Franklin, Fulton, 
Genesee, Greene, Hamilton, 
Herkimer, Jefferson, Lewis, 
Livingston, Madison, Monroe, 
Montgomery, Niagara, Oneida, 
Onondaga, Ontario, Orange, 
Orleans, Oswego, Otsego, 
Putnam, Rensselaer, Rockland, 
Saratoga, Schenectady, 
Schoharie, Schuyler, Seneca, 
St. Lawrence, Steuben, 
Sullivan, Tioga, Tompkins,  
Ulster, Warren, Washington, 
Wayne, Wyoming, Yates 
 

 
Nicole Bryl 
nbryl@hhuny.org 
O: 585-613-7644 
C: 716-572-9858 
 
 
Donna Fiscella  
dfiscella@childrenshealthhome.org  
O: 315-632-6195 

 
Designated to Serve Children as of  

December 8, 2016 
 
 

mailto:mchia@kaleidahealth.org
mailto:knewby@kaleidahealth.org
mailto:nbryl@hhuny.org
mailto:dfiscella@childrenshealthhome.org


 
 
 

Health Home Counties Designated to Serve 
Children 

Designated Contact for 
Children’s Designated Health 

Home 

Designation Status to Serve 
Children  

Collaborative for Children 
and Families 

Bronx, Brooklyn, Manhattan, 
Nassau, Queens, Staten Island, 
Suffolk, Westchester 
 

Jodi Saitowitz  
jsaitowitz@ccfhh.org  
O: 646-459-3971 
C: (917) 213-0130 
 
Lisa Peterson 
Lpeterson@ccfhh.org  
O: 646-459-3972 
C: 646-799-8284 
 
Alyssa Tosi 
atosi@ccfhh.org  
646-459-3975  

Designated to Serve Children as of  
December 8, 2016 

Community Care 
Management Partners, LLC 
(CCMP) 

Bronx, Brooklyn, Manhattan, 
Queens 

Phil Opatz 
Phil.opatz@vnsny.org  
O:212-290-6467 
C: 347-452-9557 
 
Teresa Hill 
Teresa.hill@ccmphealthhome.org 
O: 212-465-2741 
F: 212-290-3532 
 
 

Designated to Serve Children as of 
December 8, 2016 

 
(Readiness Activities Continuing, 
Not Authorized to Operate in the 
following county:  Staten Island) 

 

Coordinated Behavioral 
Care, Inc. dba Pathways to 
Wellness Health Home 
 

Bronx, Brooklyn, Manhattan, 
Queens, Staten Island 

Danika Mills 
dmills@cbcare.org  
(212) 590-2407 
 
Amanda Semidey 
ASemidey@cbcare.org  
646-930-8835 
 
Janelle Chambers 

Designated to Serve Children as of  
December 8, 2016 

mailto:jsaitowitz@ccfhh.org
mailto:Lpeterson@ccfhh.org
mailto:atosi@ccfhh.org
mailto:Phil.opatz@vnsny.org
mailto:Teresa.hill@ccmphealthhome.org
mailto:dmills@cbcare.org
mailto:ASemidey@cbcare.org


 
 
 

Health Home Counties Designated to Serve 
Children 

Designated Contact for 
Children’s Designated Health 

Home 

Designation Status to Serve 
Children  

JChambers@cbcare.org 
646-930-8851 

Greater Rochester Health 
Home Network LLC 

Cayuga, Chemung, Livingston, 
Monroe, Ontario, Seneca, 
Steuben, Wayne, Yates, 
Allegany, Genesee, Orleans, 
Wyoming 
 

Deb Peartree 
dpeartree@therihn.org  
(585) 737-7522 
 
Ann Potter 
apotter@therihn.org 
(585)-350-1408 
 

Designated to Serve Children as of 
February 1, 2017 

Hudson River HealthCare, 
Inc. dba Community Health 
Care Collaborative 
 
 

Columbia, Dutchess, Greene, 
Orange, Putnam, Rockland, 
Sullivan, Westchester, Nassau, 
Suffolk 

Katie Clay  
kclay@HRHCARE.ORG 
914-734-8513 
 
Andrea Hopkins  
ahopkins@hrhcare.org 
845-803-3479 
 

 
 
 
 

Designated to Serve Children as of 
December 8, 2016 

Institute for Family Health 
 
 

Ulster Michaela Frazier – Director  
mifrazier@institute.org 
O: 206-206-5200 x1360                              
C: 917-831-0334 
 
Melissa Martinez – Director  
mmartinez@institue.org  
O:845-255-2930 
C:347-947-0667 

Designated to Serve Children as of 
February 1, 2017 

mailto:JChambers@cbcare.org
mailto:dpeartree@therihn.org
mailto:apotter@therihn.org
mailto:kclay@HRHCARE.ORG
mailto:ahopkins@hrhcare.org
mailto:mifrazier@institute.org
mailto:mmartinez@institue.org


 
 
 

Health Home Counties Designated to Serve 
Children 

Designated Contact for 
Children’s Designated Health 

Home 

Designation Status to Serve 
Children  

Montefiore Medical Center 
dba Bronx Accountable 
Healthcare Network Health 
Home 
 
 

Bronx Antonette Mentor  
amentor@monterfiore.org  
914-378-6086 
 
Kenia Cruz 
kecruz@montefiore.org 
(914) 378-6026 

Designated to Serve Children as of  
December 8, 2016 

 

Niagara Falls Memorial 
Medical Center 

Niagara Vicki Landes 
Vicki.landes@nfmmc.org  
(716) 278-4147 
 
Jennifer Mruk 
Jennifer.mruk@nfmmc.org 
(716) 278-4647 
 

Designated to Serve Children as of  
December 8, 2016 

 

Northwell Health Home  Queens, Nassau, Suffolk Erika Bentley 
ebentleyam@northwell.edu 
Tel: (516) 600-1129 
Cell: 516-580-2562 
 
Christina Alonso  
Calonso1@northwell.edu 
Office Phone: (516) 600-1128 
Cellular Phone: (516) 287-6046 
 

Designated to Serve Children as of 
August 1, 2017 

Mount Sinai Health Home 
Serving Children 

Bronx, Brooklyn, Manhattan, 
Queens, Staten Island 

Alicia Korpi  
Alicia.korpi@mountsinai.org  
O:212-731-7841 
C:646-856-5667 
 
Arhima Jacobs 
Arhima.jacobs@mountsinai.org  
212-241-3257 

Designated to Serve Children as of 
February 1, 2017 

mailto:amentor@monterfiore.org
mailto:kecruz@montefiore.org
mailto:Vicki.landes@nfmmc.org
mailto:Jennifer.mruk@nfmmc.org
mailto:ebentleyam@northwell.edu
mailto:Calonso1@northwell.edu
mailto:Alicia.korpi@mountsinai.org
mailto:Arhima.jacobs@mountsinai.org


 
 
 

Health Home Counties Designated to Serve 
Children 

Designated Contact for 
Children’s Designated Health 

Home 

Designation Status to Serve 
Children  

 

St. Mary’s Healthcare Fulton, Montgomery Katerina Gaylord 
Katerina.gaylord@smha.org 
518-841-3676 

Designated to Serve Children as of  
December 8, 2016 

 

 

mailto:Katerina.gaylord@smha.org

